
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATRELL TO EXCEL Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R3, P 5P 1M 4M M1/2A. Williams 491778 15/0202

 2 KIPLING Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 23/02/2022, R11, M 3M 6P 5P M2/2/2J. Mcfadyen 500972 23/0258

 3 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R3, C 6C 4M 6M M2/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 13/0200

 4 HARPER'S BOY Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 11/02/2022, R1, M 3M 5M 6M M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/0169

 5 STRIKING Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 23/02/2022, R12, M 2M 7M 3M M3/1C. Chappelow 496953 4/0167

 6 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 05/02/2022, R1, M 5M 3M 8M M3/1K. Chappelow 496960 7/1161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner CAS, 17/02/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 6/5132

 2 SLY DUNBAR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 542918 5/4240

 3 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R10, P 5P 3C 5P 4/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 12/4194

 4 ZIPPING ELF Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 4/1/2T. Simmons 545564 5/4192

 5 ZIPPING PEARSON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R5, C 6C 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Finn 529771 13/5186

 6 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1C. Proctor 533471 8/7177

 7 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1E. Wilson 537214 5/3216

 8 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start winner GOS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Tyson 548376 3/2208

 9 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start winner RIC, 11/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2A. Campton 543660 3/2198

 10 BRONZE MILE Last start winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5Y 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/2146

 11 SET TO BE Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 521345 5/3120

 12 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2M 3M 5/1S. Ma 499119 4/3198

 13 DEADLY DATA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 4Y 5/2L. Azzopardi 547749 3/2165

 14 HIGHWAY MISS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0159

 15 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3J. King 538950 3/1153

 16 BARTY PARTY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Duggan 536691 6/5144

 17 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2132

 18 MONEY RUN Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4117

 19 SHAKALAKA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 16/13165

 20 SUGAR VIOLET Weighted points score WPK, 08/12/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4C 5/4R. Howard 538988 5/0195

 21 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3192

 22 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/2E. Price 541387 3/2184

 23 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2180

 24 INDIGO Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 4/3165

 25 MANILA KING Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4156

 26 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0147

 27 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2144

 28 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3141

 29 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4129

 30 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/2123

 31 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 7M 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5119
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FEDERAL FLAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R10, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 545454 1/0107

 33 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3105

 34 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ma 537216 1/0104

 35 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1P. Akers 542196 5/481

 36 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7Y 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 6/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAWK GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3E. Wilson 533497 2/1216

 2 GALWAY ANNE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 8P 5/3R. Finlay 529948 2/1183

 3 RAPID FLYER Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3N. Hedley 531394 2/1183

 4 JACK'S DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1180

 5 SMILEY'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1180

 6 REAL JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0180

 7 HIGHWAY MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0159

 8 TWO PIE PETE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3P. Akers 542202 2/1155

 9 FAKE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4Y 4P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/0152

 10 DOUBLE THREAT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Dunphy 544768 1/0152

 11 EARHART 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0147

 12 CLASS CLOWN Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 541397 1/0147

 13 EVACUATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4C. Chappelow 543211 1/0146

 14 MEXICAN MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 1P 5/3P. Carrall 534526 2/1144

 15 TARAWI HUGO Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/0135

 16 PSYCHOTIC DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 2Y 5/4A. Murray 548407 1/0134

 17 ALMOST FAMOUS Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7Y 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 1/0128

 18 GYPSY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/0128

 19 MAGGIE'S HABIT Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Anderson 528571 2/1126

 20 INFLICTER Grade order Grade 5 7Y 1Y 7P 5/4A. Teofilo 538016 2/0124

 21 SINISTER DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4A. Murray 548409 1/0118

 22 SHADY'S ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4M. Dunphy 544772 1/0110

 23 GYPSY Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 6P 5/4D. Swain 539836 2/0107

 24 FEDERAL FLAME 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 545454 1/0107

 25 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ma 537216 1/0104

 26 PRINCE LEO Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3C. Eaton 543287 2/1102

 27 STONEWASHED Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 5P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/096

 28 PRINCESS AUDREY Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P (FEL)P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/093

 29 NEED FOR SPEED Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/093

 30 ARTFUL DODGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 6P 5/4A. Teofilo 531453 1/090

 31 SIMILAR FEATURES Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MILKY LANE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/084

 33 DEVIOUS FLYER Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/4N. Hedley 531397 1/083

 34 SECRET CHAMBER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Ramshaw 544412 1/078

 35 VICTORY WINS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ICE ICE BOURBSKI Last start winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1E. Wilson 537214 5/3216

 2 BLACK ZAMBORA Last start winner GOS, 17/02/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Tyson 548376 3/2208

 3 GO FORWARD DAISY Last start winner RIC, 11/02/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2A. Campton 543660 3/2198

 4 BRONZE MILE Last start winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5Y 5/2F. Cini 534205 3/2146

 5 SET TO BE Last start winner GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 521345 5/3120

 6 STONEWASHED Last start winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/096

 7 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R6, P 2P 2M 3M 5/1S. Ma 499119 4/3198

 8 RAPID FLYER Last start placegetter RIC, 22/09/2021, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3N. Hedley 531394 2/1183

 9 JACK'S DEBACLE Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3P. Cini 541405 2/1180

 10 DEADLY DATA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 4Y 5/2L. Azzopardi 547749 3/2165

 11 HIGHWAY MISS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4F. Cini 536900 1/0159

 12 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/3J. King 538950 3/1153

 13 BARTY PARTY Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1G. Duggan 536691 6/5144

 14 NATION'S ROCK Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 3P 8P 2P 5/2N. Holloway 532755 3/2132

 15 ALMOST FAMOUS Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/4S. Simonetta 542917 1/0128

 16 MONEY RUN Last start placegetter GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4117

 17 SHAKALAKA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 7P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 16/13165

 18 SUGAR VIOLET Weighted points score WPK, 08/12/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 4C 5/4R. Howard 538988 5/0195

 19 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R7, P 4P 5P (BDN)P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/3192

 20 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 7Y 5/2E. Price 541387 3/2184

 21 LA MIRADOR Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2J. King 542904 3/2180

 22 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 7P 3P 5P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/1180

 23 INDIGO Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R11, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1S. Simonetta 546095 4/3165

 24 MANILA KING Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1J. Gatt 523962 6/4156

 25 EARHART 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/0147

 26 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R7, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2144

 27 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score GRA, 26/02/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 537455 4/3141

 28 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 538711 1/0135

 29 PSYCHOTIC DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R8, Y 5Y 4P 2Y 5/4A. Murray 548407 1/0134

 30 SMILEY Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4129

 31 MAGGIE'S HABIT Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/3F. Anderson 528571 2/1126
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MONITOR Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/2123

 33 MYSTERY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 15/02/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 7M 5/1B. Sloan 497200 6/5119

 34 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R6, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4A. Murray 548409 1/0118

 35 FEDERAL FLAME 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R10, P 5P (FEL)P 1P 5/4S. Eaton 545454 1/0107

 36 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 4/3105

 37 BARBELLA'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Ma 537216 1/0104

 38 ARTFUL DODGER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4A. Teofilo 531453 1/090

 39 DEVIOUS FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4N. Hedley 531397 1/083

 40 REDDINGTON RUM Weighted points score GAR, 18/02/2022, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1P. Akers 542196 5/481

 41 MILLA JEAN Weighted points score RIS, 23/02/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7Y 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 495463 6/076

 42 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL RUM Last start winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 1P 2/1/2P. Akers 542197 7/6270

 2 BOCKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/02/2022, R4, P 2P 6Y 5P 3/1/1G. Edmunds 530647 9/8209

 3 COAL BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R11, P 8P 2P 7Y 3/1/1P. Akers 530631 9/8196

 4 ON THE BUS Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R10, P 5P 3C 5P 4/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 12/4194

 5 ZIPPING PEARSON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R5, C 6C 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Finn 529771 13/5186

 6 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 4/1/1C. Proctor 533471 8/7177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMIGO RAPIDO Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 3P 3P M/1J. Finn 546447 0/0123

 2 WRONG IS RIGHT Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Finn 546444 0/0117

 3 LOCO TONTO Last start placegetter NOW, 28/02/2022, R2, P 3P M/1J. Finn 546446 0/0117

 4 HE'S GRAND Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 2P 6P M/1R. O'Brien 547908 0/092

 5 FAST LANE FEVER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 3P 4P M/1J. Finn 546445 0/092

 6 FLYING HUNTER Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 2P 7P M/1W. Harper 546836 0/088

 7 FIRST OFFENCE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/02/2022, R1, P

MAT, 31/01/2022, R1, P

5P 3P 2P M/1G. Duggan 540682 0/0132

 8 SHADOW DOLL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/02/2022, R2, P

GOS, 08/02/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/090

 9 DESTINI PHANTOM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 06/12/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1G. Duggan 540680 0/084

 10 LAURIE'S SPARK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 18/02/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 2P M/1S. Ma 541431 0/080

 11 BUGATTI LEAP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 11/02/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 7P M/1F. Xuereb 540914 0/073

 12 SATELLITE SAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1F. Cini 544429 0/068

 13 FIRST ACCUSED First start M/1G. Duggan 540683 0/00

 14 SUPERSONIC STAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1D. Gatt 542265 0/060

 15 ZIPPING EVEREST Weighted points score RIS, 12/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 4P M/1S. Simonetta 544688 0/057

 16 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/048

 17 ELSA KEROMA Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R2, P (FEL)P 4P 5P M/1A. Foukkare 529292 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DASHING DISPLAY Weighted points score LIS, 18/01/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6C 4/1/1E. Harris 522081 12/6259

 2 DUSTY CHARM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R9, C 5C 5P 6P 4/1/1R. Shearer 526247 9/4141

 3 RISKY ASSASSIN Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Howard 538806 7/1249

 4 SLY DUNBAR 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 542918 5/0240

 5 ELECTRIC DATA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0190

 6 METRO MIKE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3183

 7 ZIGGY STARDUST 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1A. Campton 534219 9/4159

 8 ANNADALE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4V. Farrugia 529633 4/0140

 9 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4T. Hong 532485 4/0171

 10 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0159

 11 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 14/8156

 12 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1W. Dance 532042 8/4153

 13 LEAPLING Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 2P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/0148

 14 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 4C 5/2M. Bonser 531894 10/2142

 15 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 1/0123

 16 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0115

 17 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 18 ARTFUL DODGER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4A. Teofilo 531453 1/090

 19 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/084

 20 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RISKY ASSASSIN Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3J. Howard 538806 7/1249

 2 SLY DUNBAR 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 28/02/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 542918 5/0240

 3 ELECTRIC DATA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/4L. Azzopardi 547745 2/0190

 4 METRO MIKE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1T. Hong 527342 7/3183

 5 ZIGGY STARDUST 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 25/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1A. Campton 534219 9/4159

 6 ANNADALE Last start placegetter GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4V. Farrugia 529633 4/0140

 7 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4T. Hong 532485 4/0171

 8 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/0159

 9 HIGH EXPECTATION Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1N. Holloway 508565 14/8156

 10 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 8P 5/1W. Dance 532042 8/4153

 11 LEAPLING Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 6P 3Y 2P 5/4D. Swain 543290 1/0148

 12 PURPLE VIXEN Weighted points score WPK, 18/02/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 4C 5/2M. Bonser 531894 10/2142

 13 BOSTON BURGLAR Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4J. Ashe 539761 1/0123

 14 TARAWI SUNSHINE Weighted points score WPK, 23/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4L. Atchison 538705 1/0115

 15 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 5/1107

 16 ARTFUL DODGER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6P 5/4A. Teofilo 531453 1/090

 17 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/084

 18 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 2/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TYPHOON TIGRESS Last start winner GAR, 26/02/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Stewart 548378 3/2198

 2 BAROOGA FRANKY Last start Provincial winner WPK, 23/02/2022, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Lowe 535723 8/0258

 3 BELL TOLLER Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4M. Ivers 545350 3/0218

 4 MAGIC FLAME Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Ivers 545351 5/0204

 5 TINA WENT WRONG Last start Provincial winner GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 7C 5/3R. Howard 554193 4/1173

 6 LITTLE PRAYER Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R4, C 8C 3C 2P 5/3P. Cini 544049 6/1188

 7 METRO MIKE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/02/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527342 7/0183

 8 ZIGGY STARDUST 1 Weighted points score WPK, 25/02/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1A. Campton 534219 9/3159

 9 IRRATIONAL Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Crouch 540906 6/0156

 10 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/02/2022, R9, C 5C 5P 6P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 9/1141

 11 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 01/03/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 5/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 3/1/2M. Moroney 520015 34/27208

 2 ZIPPING PEARSON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 26/02/2022, R5, C 6C 2P 3P 3/1/1J. Finn 529771 13/7186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 08 March 2022

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' SHIRL Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/02/2022, R2, P 5P M/1J. Eaton 545939 0/050

 2 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/060
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